Spec. No. JENF243G-0005F-01                                      P.1/8
MURATA MFG CO., LTD.
Reference Only
Ferrite Bead Inductor  BLL18AG□□□□□□□H□□□
Reference Specification
1. Scope
This Reference Specification applies to Ferrite Bead Inductor for Automotive Electronics BLL18AG_H Series.
2. Part Numbering

(at 100MHz,
Under Standard
Testing Condition)
Rated
Current
(mA)
DC
Resistance
( Ω max.)
Initial
Values
Values
 After
Teasting
 BLL18AG121DBE1H01A
120±40％ 200 0.50 0.60  BLL18AG121A2E1H01B
 BLL18AG151DBE1H01A
150±40％ 200 0.55 0.65  BLL18AG151A2E1H01B
 BLL18AG221DBE1H01A
220±40％ 200 0.55 0.65  BLL18AG221A2E1H01B
 BLL18AG331DBE1H01A
330±40％ 200 0.60 0.70  BLL18AG331A2E1H01B
 BLL18AG471DBE1H01A
470±40％ 200 0.65 0.75  BLL18AG471A2E1H01B
 BLL18AG601DBE1H01A
600±40％ 200 0.70 0.80  BLL18AG601A2E1H01B
 BLL18AG102DBE1H01A
1000±40％ 200 0.80 0.90  BLL18AG102A2E1H01B
Resistance element becomes
dominant at high frequencies.( )
Spec. No. JENF243G-0005F-01                                      P.2/8
MURATA MFG CO., LTD.